


INSTALLATION GUID

(L)

1] Suggest using electric tools for installation

SKU:16030S

/

\\
N4
R\VAN

WA
R\VAN
i

\\







A 65PCS | J %ﬁ E%Q 2 PCS
J-1
B 65PCS | | 1 PCS
M15
C < spcs | K 12 PCS
80*80
E 6 ospcs | L 8 PCS
M4*30
13 PCS 2 PCS
D % O
J—
F M3.5*14 130PCS P 1 PCS
H o 12pcs | Q 6 PCS
M4*12
| 6 Pcs | R (S 25PCS
M6*13
S @mﬁf?m 8 pcs | X ——— | 4 PCS
7 | O = 2 pcs | M @® 1 PCS
M50

Special hardware install instructions

N W ll

outer rail m
N 216




Special hardware removal instructions

outer rail

On the other side

4/16







O

4 PCS

-
P W 1 PCS F M3.5*14 2 PCS
<> NI
C 80*80 2 PCS R M6*13 8 PCS
A 1opcs | D % 4 PCS




N
O
o
4

2 PCS

2

O

10PCS

6 PCS

<ssmssssf)
M3.5*14




iorcs | B = 10 PCS

F e srcs | O 5.2 2 PCS

D % 4pcs| J @ ., |2 Pecs




6 PCS

A e, 2 PCS 2 PCS
M15
M3.5*14




6 pcs | B 6 PCS

E :AT::@ s pcs | K @ 6 PCS

F - 12 PCS
STEP 12
i \i




E g 8 PCS

E e 8 PCS




H @/ 4 pcs | | E 2 PCS
S D 8 PCS
STEP 15

H

"

M4*12

4 PCS

C

<

80*80

8 PCS

STEP 16




C < 2 pcs | R | D 8 PCS

STEP 18




STEP 19



F =l 80 PCs | | % 8 PCS

M3.5*14

X | | 4 PCS
M15*150

STEP 20

STEP 21







